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South End

Shopping Center

8:55 AM
9:55 AM

10:55 AM
11:55 AM
12:55 PM
1:55 PM
2:55 PM
3:55 PM
4:55 PM

Halfway Blvd @

Virginia Ave

9:00 AM
10:00 AM
11:00 AM
12:00 PM
1:00 PM
2:00 PM
3:00 PM
4:00 PM
5:00 PM

Valley Mall

Food Court

9:15 AM
10:15 AM
11:15 AM
12:15 PM
1:15 PM
2:15 PM
3:15 PM
4:15 PM
5:15 PM

Depart

Transfer Center

8:45 AM
9:45 AM

10:45 AM
11:45 AM
12:45 PM
1:45 PM
2:45 PM
3:45 PM
4:45 PM

Arrival

Transfer Center

9:45 AM
10:45 AM
11:45 AM
12:45 PM
1:45 PM
2:45 PM
3:45 PM
4:45 PM
5:45 PM

Halfway Blvd @

Virginia Ave

9:20 AM
10:20 AM
11:20 AM
12:20 PM
1:20 PM
2:20 PM
3:20 PM
4:20 PM
5:20 PM

South End

Shopping Center

9:30 AM
10:30 AM
11:30 AM
12:30 PM
1:30 PM
2:30 PM
3:30 PM
4:30 PM
5:30 PM

South End
Shopping Center

Valley Mall
Food Court

Transfer Center

Halfway Blvd @

Virginia Ave
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Free Library

Post
Office

South
High

Emma K. Doub
Elementary

E. Russell
Hicks

Middle

Rose Hill
Cemetary

Bester
Elementary

Sams
Club

Old Orchard
Shopping

Center

WILSON BLVD

LO
C

U
S

T 
ST

M
A

R
Y

LA
N

D
A

VE

P
O

TO
M

A
C

S
T

VA L LEY
M

ALL
R

D

M
A

SS
E

Y
 B

LV
D

HALFWAY BLVD

OAK RIDGE DR KENLY AVE

SP
R

U
C

E
 

ST

C
H

E
ST

N
U

T
S

T

LI
N

C
O

L
N

 
A

V
E

GAY ST

E WILSON BLVD

E MEMORIAL BLVD

E FIRST ST

PIN OAK RD

E OAK RIDGE DR

IN
TE

R
ST

A
TE

81

H
O

PEW
ELL

 
RD

H
IC

K
O

R
Y

S
C

H
O

O
L

R
D

P
O

P
E

 
A

V
E

N
C

A
N

N
O

N
A

V
E

B
O

W
E

R
 

A
V

E

E
A

S
T

 
P

L

S
O

U
T

H
P

O
IN

T
E

D
R

S
C

A
N

N
O

N
A

V
E

B
R

IN
K

E
R

DR

LE

XINGTON
AVE

LA
K

ES
ID

E
D

R

RED OAK DR

MOLLER
AVE

G
U

IL
F

O
R

D
A

V
E

WINDING O A

K
D

R

M
A

R
IO

N
 

S
T

O
A

K
FO

R
E

S T
D

R

BURNSIDE AVE

A
C

M
E

 R
D

C
O

F
F

M
A

N
A

V
E

G
A

Y
W

O
O

D
 

D
R

R
O

ES
S

N
E

R
A

V
E

A
LLE

Y
 3

-4
9

C
L I

N
T

O
N

A
V

E

STONE VALLEY DR

W
OODCREST RD

C
IT

Y
PA

R
K

D
R

LU
TH

ER
D

R

ALLEY
3-54

A
L

L
E

Y

H
A

G
E

R
 A

LY

G
R

A
N

D

OAK CIR

Hagerstown

Funkstown

0 0.1 0.2 0.3 0.4 0.5Miles

 111
Transit                  Valley Mall 

www.washco-md.net/transit
Revised: 07/17/17

5:45 PM 5:55 PM   6:00PM  6:15PM  6:20 PM    6:30 PM 6:45 PM



VALLEY MALL – Route #111 

Transfer Center 

← Depart Transfer Center turning left onto Franklin Street 

← Turn left onto Prospect Street 

← Turn left onto Washington Street 

→ Turn right onto Potomac Street 

← Turn left onto Howard Street 

→ Turn right onto Rosehill Avenue 

→ Turn right onto Wilson Blvd. 

← Turn left onto Maryland Avenue 

→ Turn right into 1
st
 entrance of South End Shopping Center

→ Exit Shopping Center at 3
rd

 exit & turn right onto Maryland Ave.

→ Turn right onto Oak Ridge Drive 

→ Turn right onto Halfway Blvd. 

→ Turn right onto Massey Blvd. 

→ Turn right into 1
st
 entrance of Valley Plaza (Kmart)

← Exit Valley Plaza turning left onto Heister Street 

→ Turn right onto Wesel Blvd. 

← Turn left into Valley Park Commons (Lowes) 

← Exit Valley Park Commons at Martins turning left 

→ Turn right at inner loop prior to Wesel Blvd. 

→ Follow inner loop and turn right onto Railway Lane 

← Turn left onto Underpass Way 

← Turn left onto Valley Mall Road 

↑ Follow Valley Mall Road to Food Court 

← Exit Valley Mall turning left onto Cole Road 

← Turn left onto Massey Blvd. 

→ Turn right onto Halfway Blvd. 

← Turn left onto Oak Ridge Drive 

← Turn left onto Downsville Pike 

← Turn left into South End Shopping Center at last entrance 

← Exit Shopping Center at 2
nd

 exit and turn left onto Maryland Avenue

→ Turn right onto Wilson blvd. 

← Turn left onto Rosehill Avenue 

← Turn left onto Howard Street 

→ Turn right onto Potomac Street 

↑ Continue straight as Potomac becomes Locust Street 

← Turn left onto Baltimore Street 

→ Turn right onto Summit Avenue 

← Turn left onto Franklin Street 

← Turn left into Transfer Center 

Transfer Center 
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